
+          BBO Friends Summer League 2020 

PAIR NAME:  ………Malcor……………………………………..  

SCORER………Coral……………………………                         PARTNER:  …………Malcolm………………     

     A B B ÷ A 

 Match 
Date 

OPPONENTS 
(Pair Name only) 

Boards 
Played 

IMPs 
 (Your Side) 

Cum. 
Boards 
Played 

Cum 
 IMPs 

Cum. IMPs 
per Board 

Played 

1 26.5 Cathedral 16 -38.4 16 -38.4 -2.4 

2 27.5 Blackwood 16 +8.7 32 -29.7 -0.93 

3 31.5 Blue Belles 16 +37.6 48 +7.9 +0.165 

4 2.6 Beckside Takeouts 16 +25.5 64 +33.4 +0.52 

5 3.6 A bit of finesse 16 +17.6 80 +51 +0.64 

6 3.6 Potterpeasants 16 +25.4 96 +76.4 +0.80 

7 6.6 Raggies 16 +17.0 112 +93.4 +0.83 

8 7.6 Forest of Scotland 16 +19.0 128 +112.4 +0.88 

9 8.6 Oap’S 16 -2.1 144 +110.3 +0.77 

10 14.6 Aces High 16 +1.9 160 +112.2 +0.70 

11 23.6 Diamond Duo 16 -9.0 176 +103.2 +0.586 

12 26.6 Halesbelles 16 +10.8 192 +114.0 +0.594 

13 3.7 Trent Bridge 16 +29.2 208 +143.2 +0.69 

14 3.7 Bleeding Hearts 16 +14.0 220 +157.2 +.715 
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